TO: 
Kent Shiffer


Earth Science Project Office


650 604 4151

Flight Report

	Aircraft :
	Ultima Thule Outfitters DHC-3 Turbine Otter

	Operating Site(s)

    From / To :
	UTO / UTO 

	Flight Date :
	Aug 26, 2009

	Flight Number /

Data Flight # :
	 8/ 8

	Time out:
	 8 am local 

	Time in:
	 5 pm local

	Flight Time :
	2.4

	Flt Request # / PI:
	Chris Larsen IBA2009

	Purpose of Flight :
	Data [X]   Ferry [  ]   Functional Check [  ]   Other [ ]

	Sensor Payload :
	Geophysical Institute UAF LiDAR

	Comments :
	A mission to fly LiDAR profiles of glaciers in the Chugach Mountains of southern Alaska was aborted today due to un-forecast high winds and turbulence. 


SUBMITTED BY:   Chris Larsen 
27 Aug 2009

	Flight
	Date
	Aircraft
	Data
	Hours flown
	Total Hours Remaining

	
	
	Flight #
	Flight#
	
	

	Total Allocated
	 
	 
	 
	 
	60.0

	UTO-Petersburg
	5/22/09
	1
	1
	8
	52

	Petersburg-UTO
	5/23/09
	2
	2
	8
	44

	UTO-UTO
	6/2/09
	3
	3
	8
	36

	UTO-UTO
	8/19/09
	4
	4
	5
	31

	UTO-UTO
	8/20/09
	5
	5
	5.3
	25.7

	UTO-UTO
	8/22/09
	6
	6
	5.1
	20.6

	UTO-UTO
	8/25/09
	7
	7
	6.0
	14.6

	UTO-UTO
	8/26/09
	2.4
	2.4
	2.4
	12.2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	*  Time for return transit and post-mission flight are estimates only


